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Women / XG / Jr 9-12
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Magdalena Weible302
Head Over Heels

8.650 9.200 9.2009.350 36.400
7 4 2T 6 1 

1 

Madelyn Gardner1002
Extreme

8.600 8.900 9.5509.300 36.350
8T 10T 4 1 2 

2 

Sydney VanDenBrandHornin1042
West Valley

8.900 9.275 9.3508.550 36.075
4 3 12T 3T 3 

3 

Cailin Plunkett308
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.500 8.9009.475 35.975
1 16 1 11 4 

4 

Sophie Lee332
Head Over Heels

8.325 9.150 9.3508.975 35.800
12T 5T 7 3T 5 

5 

Jena Thorne304
Head Over Heels

8.575 9.300 9.1008.800 35.775
10 2 10 8T 6 

6 

Talia McMahon306
Head Over Heels

9.000 7.950 9.4259.150 35.525
2 19 5 2 7 

7 

Trinity Nitafan1012
Gymtowne

8.925 8.400 9.2508.900 35.475
3 17T 8 5 8 

8 

Kaileigh Willis1011
Gymtowne

8.800 8.900 9.0508.550 35.300
5 10T 12T 10 9 

9 

Kendall Timmons305
Head Over Heels

8.750 9.325 8.6508.450 35.175
6 1 14 13 10 

10 

Krystal Steiner1046
West Valley

8.325 9.025 8.3759.350 35.075
12T 7T 2T 17 11 

11 

Claire Jackson329
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.400 9.1258.850 34.975
8T 17T 9 7 12 

12 

Zoe Wang1016
CSC - Race

8.100 8.900 8.5259.000 34.525
16 10T 6 15 13 

13 

Youki Miyoshi1014
Gymtowne

8.250 9.150 8.6008.350 34.350
15 5T 15T 14 14 

14 

Kira Grimm1023
CSC - Race

8.325 8.800 8.8008.000 33.925
12T 13 17 12 15 

15 

Samantha Day1036
Peninsula

7.825 8.550 9.1008.350 33.825
17 15 15T 8T 16 

16 

Claudia Lyons1037
Peninsula

8.350 8.950 8.3507.900 33.550
11 9 18 18 17 

17 

Millie Todd1048
West Valley

7.100 9.025 8.5008.700 33.325
19 7T 11 16 18 

18 

Arissa Low1038
Peninsula

7.550 8.625 8.1757.750 32.100
18 14 19 19 19 

19 
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